
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 13 X 3 X 3 IN

REF: GUANGHE-260107-0066001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 06JAN26
ACTWGT: 35.60 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Tracy malone
Tracy malone

3450 GAINES MILL RD APT 1

14154198616 X 27278
SPRINGFIELD IL 62704 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
3A

83
/5

9F
2

8876 8519 3385

     62704

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8876 8519 3385


